

MMGSY में आयोजित LO40 के प्रस्ताव

Schedule XLV Form No. 134

ऑफिस प्रोसेस के पत्र प्रेषित । mmgsy (sc)

Laxman Singh

अज्ञेय **DIVISION**

अज्ञेय **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1425

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5th R/A Bill (Final of Cons)				
	Abstract of Cost				
	Date of Entry - 5/6/2023				
	At Qty vide T.M.O.				
	Item No ① Relayout of R/L				
	Pillar & Bench mark				
	dc - do ell				
	P/64 1.42 km				
	① ₹ 6532.38/km ₹ 9275				
	Item No ② Clear up Grubbing				
	dc - do ell				
	P/64 0.85 Hect				
	② ₹ 58358.96/Hect ₹ 49605				
	Item No ③ Const of Bredem (conce)				
	dc - do ell				
	(i) 100m lead P/64				
	1281.10 m ³ @ 209.88/m ³ ₹ 268813.24				
	(ii) Lead 100m P/64				
	320.27 m ³ @ 215.76/m ³ ₹ 69101.20				
	Item No ④ Const of Subgrade				
	dc - do ell				
	P/64 2847.70/m ₹ 614,875.40				
	Item No ⑤ Const of G.S Bed dc - do ell				
	P/64 967.50 m ³ @ 320.176/m ³ ₹ 309770				
	Item No ⑥ Roadside Laying				
	100m Gr. 3 dc - do ell				
	P/64 407.27 m ³				
	⑥ ₹ 4035.88/m ³ ₹ 1643684.24				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Item ⑦ Excavation of					
do do do					
P/65 45.63 m ³					
⑦ ₹ 338.38/m ³ ₹ 16637.20					
Item ⑧ Frost Layer bedding					
do do do					
P/65 2.03 m ³					
⑧ ₹ 602.72/m ³ ₹ 1223.20					
Item ⑨ Back filling in					
do do do					
P/65 2.21 m ³					
⑨ ₹ 815.01/m ³ ₹ 1801.22					
Item ⑩ RCC 15 W. slab					
do do do					
P/65 2.77 m ³					
⑩ ₹ 6409.69/m ³ ₹ 17754.20					
Item ⑪ RCC NP3 Horizontal pipe					
do do do 1000 mm					
P/65 1000 mm					
7.50 m @ ₹ 5992.34/m ₹ 44942.20					
300 mm 45.10 m					
⑪ ₹ 1009.95/m ₹ 45447.20					
⑫ Plain concrete PCC 15					
W.S. do do do					
P/65 28.72 m ³					
⑫ ₹ 6409.69/m ³					
₹ 184880.20					
⑬ Concrete reinforcement PCC					
slab do do do P/66					
257.04 m ³ @ ₹ 8365.26/m ³ ₹ 2146083					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (14) Providing and applying Plaster Coat (S.S.) do do do					
P/66	3786.40	m ²			
@ ₹ 51.95/m ²				₹ 196,703.2	
Item (15) Providing Tack Coat (R.S.) do do do					
P/66	3786.40	m ²			
@ ₹ 17.89/m ²				₹ 67,549.20	
Item (16) Providing Lamin M.S. do do do					
P/66	3786.40	m ²			
@ ₹ 23474/m ²				₹ 888,819.20	
Item (17) Providing and reflecting dred as per spec					
(i) Common Circular & Trapez					
P/66 30m @ ₹ 5730.62/calc				₹ 17191.20	
(ii) Common Circular					
2ND @ ₹ 8418.32/calc				₹ 16836.20	
(iii) Common 450 mm rectangular					
3ND @ ₹ 5322.19/calc				₹ 15966.20	
(iv) Common Octagonal					
2ND @ ₹ 9706.18/calc				₹ 19412.20	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (18) RCC 1015 Grade					
in km & time EU					
P/67 (i) ordinary km & time					
2410 @ ₹ 275/143/each					
(ii) 200m time ₹					
644 @ ₹ 719.7/each					
					₹ 4318 = 4
Item No (19) Roadside &					
Drain Guard					
8 time EU					
P/67 2844					
@ ₹ 608.41/each					
					₹ 17063 = 4
Item No (20) Roadside & Fence					
Ty'dal mm 68x40x100					
P/67 3444					
@ ₹ 13008.94/each					
					₹ 39026 = 0
Item No (21) Roadside hof					
Applied d & d 10 EU					
P/67 (i) BT 200m ²					
@ ₹ 889.66/m ² ₹ 16793/2					
(ii) C.C. Roadway 84.042					
@ 935.39/m ² ₹ 785					
					₹ 97267/2 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF 97, 26, 7/22
less @ 1.0% Below as/worngt					@ 9726724
					F 96, 29, 4452
less @ P.P. w'de TM B/P/88					@ 94, 10, 1762
					Payble F 219, 269 = a
					Ad 5-6-23 AE
					Gul 05/06/2023 JO as per